1:30pm

1:30pm-
2:00pm

2:00pm-
3:00pm

3:00pm-
5:00pm

Student Hours

BIOL 2306
Online

Student Hours

Student Hours

BIOL 1306/1106
Online

Student Hours

Student Hours

Student Hours

Student Hours

Coastal Bend

Student Hours

Student Hours

Student Hours

COLLEGE
8:00am-
8:30am
8:30am- Office Hours
9:30am On Campus On Campus On Campus On Campus O CereTE
9:30am- BIOL 1322-0101 BIOL 1306-0101 BIOL 1322-0101 BIOL 1306-0101 Office Hours
10:50am Jaure 101 Jaure 101 Jaure 101 Jaure 101 On Campus
11:00am- BIOL 1322 BIOL 1106-0101 Student Hours BIOL 1106-0101 Office Hours
12:20pm Online Jaure 122 Jaure 122 On Campus
12:30pm- Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Internet classes: BIOL 1306-0001, BIOL 1306-0002, BIOL 1106-0001, BIOL 1106-0002, BIOL 1322-0001, BIOL 1322-0002, BIOL 1322-0003,
BIOL 2306-0001



