

Name: Joel Lopez, Jr. Campus: Beeville Semester: Fall 2022

Office #: Jaure 111 Phone Number: 361-354-2726 Email: joel.lopez@coastalbend.edu

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00am- 8:30am					
8:30am- 9:30am	On Campus	On Campus	On Campus	On Campus	Office Hours On Campus
9:30am- 10:50am	BIOL 1322-0101 Jaure 101	BIOL 1306-0101 Jaure 101	BIOL 1322-0101 Jaure 101	BIOL 1306-0101 Jaure 101	Office Hours On Campus
11:00am- 12:20pm	BIOL 1322 Online	BIOL 1106-0101 Jaure 122	Student Hours	BIOL 1106-0101 Jaure 122	Office Hours On Campus
12:30pm- 1:30pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:30pm- 2:00pm	Student Hours	Student Hours	Student Hours	Student Hours	
2:00pm- 3:00pm	BIOL 2306 Online	BIOL 1306/1106 Online	Student Hours	Student Hours	
3:00pm- 5:00pm	Student Hours	Student Hours	Student Hours	Student Hours	

Internet classes: BIOL 1306-0001, BIOL 1306-0002, BIOL 1106-0001, BIOL 1106-0002, BIOL 1322-0001, BIOL 1322-0002, BIOL 1322-0003, BIOL 2306-0001